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Summary

Championship Record: 2-3
Appearances (3): 1978, 1977, 1975

Finals Appearances

None found.

Awards

None found.



1978 Class A State Girls' Basketball Tournament
March 7 - March 11, 1978 · Middle Tennessee State University -
Murfreesboro

43 Pickett Co.

Game 1 
Tue. Mar. 7 9:00 PM

31 Friendsville

53 Pickett Co.

Game 5 
Fri. Mar. 10 2:30 PM

41 Campbellsville

42 Pickett Co.

Game 7 
Sat. Mar. 11 5:30 PM

39 Porter

Pickett Co.

53 Campbellsville

OT
Game 2 

Tue. Mar. 7 3:00 PM

52 South Fulton

62 Porter

Game 3 
Thu. Mar. 9 2:30 PM

58 Clarkrange

55 Porter

Game 6 
Fri. Mar. 10 4:00 PM

38 Middleton

STATE CHAMPION

48 Middleton

Game 4 
Wed. Mar. 8 6:00 PM

41 Forrest

 







1977 Class A State Girls' Basketball Tournament
March 8 - March 12, 1977 · Middle Tennessee State University -
Murfreesboro

43 Denmark West

Game 1 
Tue. Mar. 8 3:00 PM

44 Pickett Co.

46 Pickett Co.

Game 5 
Fri. Mar. 11 2:30 PM

45 Perry Co.

39 Pickett Co.

Game 7 
Sat. Mar. 12 5:30 PM

37 South Fulton

Pickett Co.

51 Seymour

Game 2 
Tue. Mar. 8 9:00 PM

61 Perry Co.

56 South Fulton

Game 3 
Tue. Mar. 8 6:00 PM

54 Campbellsville

57 South Fulton

Game 6 
Fri. Mar. 11 4:00 PM

51 West Greene

STATE CHAMPION

47 West Greene

Game 4 
Thu. Mar. 10 2:30 PM

45 Polk Co.

 





1975 Small Class State Girls' Basketball Tournament
March 19 - March 22, 1975 · Middle Tennessee State University -
Murfreesboro

55 Ooltewah (30-2)

Game 1 
Wed. Mar. 19 7:03 PM

32 Macon Co. (24-4)

54 Ooltewah

Game 5 
Fri. Mar. 21 2:30 PM

46 Denmark West

53 Ooltewah

2OT
Game 7 

Sat. Mar. 22 7:30 PM

48 Yorkville

Ooltewah

54 Denmark West (28-2)

Game 2 
Wed. Mar. 19 2:30 PM

35 White Pine (28-6)

49 Yorkville

Game 3 
Thu. Mar. 20 2:30 PM

42 Jackson Co.

64 Yorkville

Game 6 
Fri. Mar. 21 7:30 PM

59 Campbellsville

STATE CHAMPION

62 Campbellsville

Game 4 
Thu. Mar. 20 7:30 PM

61 Cosby

 










